BRITISH GOAT SOCIETY REPORT OF RECOGNISED FEMALE SHOW
(This form to be completed and returned within 10 days of the show)

Title of show: 	

Date of show:	

Judge:		

Judge’s Comments (not more than 60 words): 

CLASS RESULTS:  I have checked the marked-up catalogue against my judges’ book and the results match Yes / No

If the answer is ‘No’ please advise what action (if any) has been taken.

BGS Special Prize Awards (please complete all sections whether awarded or not)
ROSETTE BIS: 					
RES BIS:		

CC:					
RES CC:		 

IPCC: (To be completed by BGS Office)

BCCs

AN:	
RES AN: 

BA:				
RES BA: 

BG:				
RES BG: 

BS: 			
RES BS: 

BT: 				
RES BT: 

S:						
RES S: 

T:						
RES T: 

GG: 	
RES GG: 

Cert of Merit:	
RES Cert of Merit: 


CHAMPIONSHIP PARADE (By Name):

(1)						
(2)	
(3)						
(4)	
(5)				
(6)	

BEST GOATLING: 
RESERVE: 

BEST FEMALE KID: 
RESERVE: 

BGS Trophy:      

BGS Trophy awarded to (please supply goat's name) here: 


IPCC Line-Up (please start with the catalogue no of the first goat in the line-up and commence a new line for each goat)

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	



Page 1
